1 EiKO USA: 1.800.852.2217  |  EiKO Canada: 1.888.410.8151  |  eiko.com
T8 TUBES : BYPASS/LINE VOLTAGE : GLASS
DESCRIPTION
LED T8 Replacement Lamps directly replace fluorescent T8 lamps at a
fraction of the energy cost.
FEATURES
• Solid state replacement for 2 ft., 3 ft. and 4 ft. T8 or T12 G13 base or
U6 linear fluorescent

Lens Frosted
LISTINGS
Certification(s) DesignLights Consortium® Qualified; NSF Listed; ETL Listed; cULus Classified; FCC
Material Usage RoHS Compliant; no mercury or lead
Environment Suitable for Dry locations
 |  eiko.com©2017 EiKO Global, LLC. World Headquarters: 23220 W. 84th Street, Shawnee, KS 66227  (P) 1.800.852.2217  (F) 1.800.492.8975
EiKO Global Canada, LLC: 81 King Street, Barrie, ON L4N 6B5 Canada  (P) 1.888.410.8151  (F) 1.888.705.13352
Rev. 6/8/22
PERFORMANCE SUMMARY
Order
Code Item # Length Watts Lumens LPW Volts CCT CRI Beam Envelope Life/
Hours NSF ETL DLC
09322 LED9WT8F/24/835K-G7D 2’ 9W 1,100 120+ 120-277V 3500K 80+ 210° Glass 50,000 ●
09323 LED9WT8F/24/840K-G7D 2’ 9W 1,150 120+ 120-277V 4000K 80+ 210° Glass 50,000 ●
09324 LED9WT8F/24/850K-G7D 2’ 9W 1,150 120+ 120-277V 5000K 80+ 210° Glass 50,000 ●
09666 LED11.5WT8/48/835-G7D 4’ 11.5W 1,700 120+ 120-277V 3500K 80+ 210° Glass 50,000 ● ✓
09667 LED11.5WT8/48/840-G7D 4’ 11.5W 1,800 120+ 120-277V 4000K 80+ 210° Glass 50,000 ● ✓
09668 LED11.5WT8/48/850-G7D 4’ 11.5W 1,800 120+ 120-277V 5000K 80+ 210° Glass 50,000 ● ✓
09669 LED11.5WT8/48/835-PET-G7D* 4’ 11.5W 1,700 120+ 120-277V 3500K 80+ 210° Glass 50,000 ● ✓
09670 LED11.5WT8/48/840-PET-G7D* 4’ 11.5W 1,800 120+ 120-277V 4000K 80+ 210° Glass 50,000 ●
09319 LED12WT8F/36/835K-G7D 3’ 12W 1,400 120+ 120-277V 3500K 80+ 210° Glass 50,000 ●
09320 LED12WT8F/36/840K-G7D 3’ 12W 1,450 120+ 120-277V 4000K 80+ 210° Glass 50,000 ●
09321 LED12WT8F/36/850K-G7D 3’ 12W 1,450 120+ 120-277V 5000K 80+ 210° Glass 50,000 ●
09288 LED15WT8F/48/835K-G7D 4’ 15W 1,700 120+ 120-277V 3500K 80+ 210° Glass 50,000 ●
09278 LED15WT8F/48/840K-G7D 4’ 15W 1,800 120+ 120-277V 4000K 80+ 210° Glass 50,000 ●
09279 LED15WT8F/48/850K-G7D 4’ 15W 1,800 120+ 120-277V 5000K 80+ 210° Glass 50,000 ●
09396 LED18WT8F/48/835-G7D 4’ 18W 2,200 120+ 120-277V 3500K 80+ 210° Glass 50,000 ●
09397 LED18WT8F/48/840-G7D 4’ 18W 2,200 120+ 120-277V 4000K 80+ 210° Glass 50,000 ●
09398 LED18WT8F/48/850-G7D 4’ 18W 2,200 120+ 120-277V 5000K 80+ 210° Glass 50,000 ●
11118 LED15WT8/48/840-G8D-347V † 4’ 15W 2,200 120+ 120-347V 4000K 80+ 210° Glass 50,000 ● ✓
11119 LED15WT8/48/850-G8D-347V † 4’ 15W 2,200 120+ 120-347V 5000K 80+ 210° Glass 50,000 ● ✓
09789 LED15WT8F/U6/835-G7D U6 15W 1,700 113+ 120-277V 3500K 80+ 210° Glass 50,000 ●
09790 LED15WT8F/U6/840-G7D U6 15W 1,800 120+ 120-277V 4000K 80+ 210° Glass 50,000 ●
09791 LED15WT8F/U6/850-G7D U6 15W 1,800 120+ 120-277V 5000K 80+ 210° Glass 50,000 ●
NOTE: Use order code when ordering.     *PET coated for reduced risk of breakage.    †Canada only
WIRING DIAGRAM
LED Lamp
Fluorescent LampAC